Data to come in the (near)
future

Michal Broz



2018

e 4 weeks of
Pb-Pb at
5.02TeV in

november

July

Aug

Sep

Wk

27

28

29

30

31

32

33 34

35

36

37

38

39

Mo
Tu

| g*=s0m 2

16

23

30

13 20

10

17

24

Th

MD 2

leune G

Fr

WD 3

Sa

Su

Nov

End of run
[06:00]

| Dec
|

41

42

43

44

=
(%3]

46 47

43

49

50

51

52

15

MD 4

29

12 i 19

¥

10

17

Xmas

24

MD 5

Special
physics
um

lon setting up

T53

LHC Pb- Pb lom run

Powering Tests
Magnet Training

l—  Leng Shutdown 2

D 4

==
1
[ 1
[ 1

Technical Stop

Fowering tests

Machine check out

Froton physics run

Recommissoning with beam

Interleaved commissioning & intensity ramp up

I:Ih.-’lachine development

I:ISc:rubhing (indicative - dates to be established)

I:lph- Pb lon physics run
I:lph lon Setting up

4 LINAC 3 Pb oven re-fill

Special physics runs (indicative - schedule to be established)



Next years

K

E

E

Shutdown/Technical stop

Protons physics

Commissioning

lons




LHC roadmap: according to MTP 2016-2020 V1 Bl Physics
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